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MPF® Traditional Products 
 

Group E-mail: ctsfhlbloanaccountingteam@computershare.com 
 
Karen Woodland, AMS, AVP  
Phone: (410) 423-9927  
Karen.woodland@computershare.com  
 

Regina Williams 
Phone: (410) 423-9942  
regina.williams1@computershare.com 
 

Jaclyn Hall 
Phone: (410) 423-9911 
jaclyn.hall1@computershare.com 
 
Tony D’asto 
Phone: (410) 423-9510 
tony.dasto@computershare.com 
 
Sanja Shand 
Phone: (410) 423-8594 
taylor.lister@computershare.com 
 
Jemia Forzah 
Phone: (612) 699-5844 
jemia.forzah@computershare.com 
 
Matthew Geckle 
Phone: (410) 423-1151 
matthew.geckle@computershare.com 
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Master Servicer Investor Reporting Contacts 
 

MPF Xtra® 
 

Group E-mail: ctsfhlbxtrateam@computershare.com 
 
Karen Woodland, AMS, AVP  
Phone: (410) 423-9927  
Karen.woodland@computershare.com  
 
Regina Williams 
Phone: (410) 423-9942  
regina.williams1@computershare.com 
 

Erick Francois 
Phone: (410) 423-9777 
regina.williams1@computershare.com 
 

Regina Astorino 
Phone: (410) 423-9550 
gina.astorino@computershare.com 
 
Taylor Lister 
Phone: (612) 699-5750 
taylor.lister@computershare.com 
 
Mason Sanderoff 
Phone: (410) 423-1444 
mason.sanderoff@computershare.com 
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Master Servicer Investor Reporting Contacts 
 

MPF Government MBS 
 

Group E-mail: ctsfhlbgnmateam@computershare.com 
 
Karen Woodland, AMS, AVP 
Phone: (410) 423-9927  
Karen.woodland@computershare.com  
 
Regina Williams 
Phone: (410) 423-9942  
regina.williams1@computershare.com 
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